Features RS-232/printer output
meter manually or automatically downloads
data to a printer, or to a computer in a form
ready to import into spreadsheet software!
Sends readings on
programmed time intervals
select intervals from 1 min to 23 hrs, 59 min
Select up to five customizable

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Back panel has quick connections
for pH, temperature, computer
and recorder output.
pH 1000 Benchtop Meter
pH 1000 Meter
Each meter includes AC adapter, software and instructions.
Meter only
WD-35616-02 pH 1000 meter, 110 VAC, 60 Hz
WD-35616-07 pH 1000 meter, 220 VAC, 50 Hz
Meter with temperature probe (WD-35615-05) only
WD-35616-01 pH 1000 meter, 110 VAC, 60 Hz
WD-35616-06 pH 1000 meter, 220 VAC, 50 Hz
Meter with single-junction pH electrode (WD-35801-00) and
separate temperature probe (WD-35615-05)
WD-35616-00 pH 1000 meter, 110 VAC, 60 Hz
WD-35616-05 pH 1000 meter, 220 VAC, 50 Hz
Meter with “All in One” combination temperature sensor/
single-junction pH electrode (WD-35801-71)
WD-35616-03 pH 1000 meter, 110 VAC, 60 Hz
WD-35616-08 pH 1000 meter, 220 VAC, 50 Hz
pH “Singles” Calibration Buffer Pouches
Each single-use pouch contains 20 ml of fresh calibration solution
(see picture below left). ±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C. Certified to
NIST traceable standards. Shpg wt 1 lb (0.5 kg). Box of 20.
WD-35653-01 pH “Singles”, 4.01
WD-35653-02 pH “Singles”, 7.00
WD-35653-03 pH “Singles”, 10.00
WD-35653-00 pH “Singles”, rinse water
WD-35653-04 pH “Singles”, assortment pack,
5 each of pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 and rinse water
pH Calibration Buffer Solution Bottles
1 pint of calibration solution each. ±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C.
Certified to NIST traceable standards. Shpg wt 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg).
WD-00654-01 pH 1.68 calibration buffer
WD-00654-00 pH 4.01 calibration buffer
WD-00654-04 pH 7.01 calibration buffer
WD-00654-08 pH 10.01 calibration buffer
WD-00654-12 pH 12.45 calibration buffer
Portable Printer
Create permanent records of your data. This printer’s compact size
and rechargeable battery pack make it the perfect printer for both
field use and crowded benchtop space.
WD-35622-00 Rechargeable printer, 110 VAC
WD-35622-05 Rechargeable printer, 220 VAC
Electrodes
WD-35805-04 Laboratory pH electrode, double junction,
glass body, refillable. 110 mm x 12 mm dia
WD-35801-00 pH electrode, single junction,
epoxy body, 146 mm L x 12 mm dia
WD-35615-05 Temperature (ATC) probe,
304 SS, 114 mm L
WD-35801-71 “All-in-One” combination pH/temperature
probe, single junction, epoxy body. 147 x 12 mm dia
WD-35805-13 ORP electrode, single junction,
epoxy body, 146 mm L x 12 mm dia
WD-35617-50 Benchtop electrode holder, 360° pivot,
holds four electrodes (up to 12 mm dia) and temperature probe.
Box dimensions: 9"L x 15"W x 10"H. Shpg wt 4 lbs
Bulletin pH C2R2
Type pH mV Temperature